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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

2006 MERIDIAN 411 SEDAN — MERIDIAN

iy maviC 2R 2
Cynoctpoutennb: MERIDIAN IOnvHa obwas: 46' (14.02mm)
Fon noctpomku: 2006 WupuHa: 14.16
Moagenb: Flybridge Makc. ocapka: 3' 9" (1.14mm)
LieHa: $244,900 USD Kpewc. ckopocTtb: 15.64 Knots Kts. (18
MPH)

MecTtoHaxoxaeHue: United States
Makc. ckopoctb: 30.41 Knots Kits. (35
MPH)

Kynute 2006 Meridian 411 Sedan — MERIDIAN a takxe Bbi6path NOAXOASLYIO BaM SIXTY U3 HaWero KaTtanora siXxt BaM MOMOXET Ofbl THbI i
AXTEHHbI 6pokep AHmpeli LlecTtakos. Ha ceronHsiwHuiA neHb komnanus Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. nmeeT 60nblloe KOMMYECTBO SXT B
co6CTBEHHOM CriMCcKe Npoaax, a Tak>XXe TECHO COTPYAHNYAET CO BCEMU KPYMHbIMU IXTEHHbLIMU MPOU3BOANTENISIMMU MO BCEMY MUY .

Lns Toro 4to6bl Kynuth sixTy 2006 Meridian 411 Sedan — MERIDIAN a Takxe NpoKOHCY NbTMPOBAaTLCS MO Nt060MY BOMPOCY CBSA3AHHOMY C
MOKYMKOW, Npodaxen, 4apTepoM sSXT NO3BOHWTE Mo TenedoHy +7(918)465-66-44.
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AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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XAPAKTEPUCTUKNA

O630p

This 411 Meridian Sedan FRESH WATER ONLY YACHT with her wide-open floor plan ensures
smooth flow and unbroken lines of sight between the salon, the yacht's dedicated dinette and the
full-service galley. What's more, Meridian has further enhanced its signature integrated two-tier
window system to ensure improved visibility from all these interior areas.Plus the 411's
impressive two-stateroom, two-head layout provides a gracious master suite, located forward
with a queen-size island berth with innerspring pillowtop mattress. The master head shower has
a custom teak seat. The spacious amidship guest stateroom, which spans the yacht's beam,
features a double berth, thoughtfully appointed vanity and settee and plenty of storage including
cedar lined closets.FRESH WATER ONLY BOAT FROM NEW

e Twin Mercury Horizon 8.1L HO's 420 hp only 900 hours
e Fresh Water Only Boat from new.

e "Docking on Command" Bow and Stern Thrusters

e Stored in Covered Slip

¢ Air Conditioning / Heat

e 2 Staterooms

e 2 Heads

o Sleeps 6

e Generator with Soundshield

e Central Vacuum System

Please call us today for more information or to arrange a showing on this yacht.Financing
Available. World Wide Delivery Available.

OcHoBHast nHdbopmaLms

Tun cynHa: Flybridge NMonkateropwmsa: Flybridge
MonenbHbi roa;: 2006 Nop noctpouku: 2006

CrtpaHa: United States

Pa3Mepbl

OnuvHa obwas: 46' (14.02mm) LWvpwuHa: 14.16

Makc. ocapka: 3' 9" (1.14mm)

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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CkopocTb, BMECTUMOCTb U Macca

Kpeic. ckopocTtb: 15.64 Knots Kts. (18 Makc. ckopocTb: 30.41 Knots Kts. (35 MPH)

MPH)
BmectumocTtb Boabl: 150 Gallons

BMecTuMocCTb cTOUYHOro 6aka: 55 Gal O61bemMm TonnmeBHoro 6aka: 400 Gal Gallons
Gallons

Pa3smewwieHue
Bcero kaiot: 2 Bcero koek: 4

Bcero Kkom. cocrasa: 2

Kopnyc n nany6a

Marepuan kopnyca: Fiberglass

UHdopmaumsa o asuratene

Adsuratenu: 2 MpousBoautenn: Mercruiser
Twun pBurarens: Inboard Tun Tonnmea: Gas
AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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KOHTAKTbI

Angpeii WecTtakos (Andrey Shestakov) — Beaywwmii SXTEHHbIA Bpokep OTaena npoaax saxT u
cynos komnaHum Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. OdonumanbHbii npeactaesntens Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. ons pycckoroBopswWwmx KAMEHTOB B LLEHTPanbHOM odomce KomnaHum B Manammn/®@opT
Nonepanenn/® nopnaa/CLA.

KoHTakTHasi uHdopmauus

Email: Web: shestakovyachtsales.com
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

TenedpoHbI
KpacHonapckun kpai: +7(918)465-66-44
CUWA, Manamn, ® nopuna: +1(954)274-4435

Bpemsi pabortbl

MNoHenenbHUk — Cyb660T1a: 9:00 - 21:00 BockpeceHbe: 3akpbITO
EDT
Appec
) o, Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
Tamna Manm-Bei .
Tampa STE 213, Dania, FL 33004
dnopupa
0;::'?::3 Yacr-Tlanm-Buy
Kewnn Kopan ”isn'ch
:a-.\.aoi:nra oi_l:nﬂ"ﬂlrn
g;;&?:r ' Harbour Towne Marina
Benita Springs 5 ey
e
Baramsl
AHppen LllectakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	3
	2
	4
	5
	7
	6
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


